



17954

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		864172A 3	AFTERCOOLER ASSEMBLY	1		
2	10	853226	SCREW, (M8 x 100)	1		
3	10	853371	SCREW, (M8 x 130)	1		
4	10	802785	SCREW, (M8 x 150)	3		
5	16	853429	STUD, (M8 x 130)	2		
6	12	853373	WASHER	6		
7	11	853468	NUT, (M8)	2		
8	27	853374	GASKET	1		
9		853375A 1	INTAKE MANIFOLD	1		
10	10	853376	SCREW, (M8 x 20)	15		
11	10	853377	SCREW, (M8 x 60)	1		
12	27	853378	GASKET, Intake	2		
13		853379	ELEMENT, Air Cleaner	1		
14	22	862273T	ELBOW	1		
15	32	802716	HOSE	2		
16	54	815504248	CLAMP, Worm Gear, Hose	4		
17		853215	SCREEN	1		
18		806193A51	MONITOR ASSEMBLY, Drive Lube	1		
19	36	806727 1	CAP	1		
20		808023T	STRAP, Bracket	1		
21		853382	TUBE	1		
22	10	802776	SCREW, (M4 x 16)	1		
23		853203	SENDER, Air Temperature	1		
24		860065A 1	BRACKET KIT, Oil Reservoir	1		
25		NLA	No Longer Available, Plate, Cover	1		
26	10	40108 16	SCREW, (M10 x 16 Hex Flange)	4		
27		853483	KEEPER	1		
28	54	808112	ZINC ANODE	2		
29	32	853431	HOSE	1		
30	54	815504412	CLAMP, Worm Gear, Hose	2		
31	32	802789	HOSE, To Heat Exchanger	1		
32	54	815504226	CLAMP, Worm Gear, Hose	2		
33	54	853173	ELBOW	1		
-		861986	SENSOR, MAP	1		